TOWN OF ERWIN Randy L. Baker

P.O. Box 459 - EI’WiI’\, NC 28339 Mayor Pro Tem
Ph: 910-897-5140 - Fax: 910-897-5543 Ricky W. Blackmon

wwerwin-ne.org Commissioners
Alvester L. McKoy
Timothy D. Marbell
Charles L. Byrd
David L. Nelson
William R. Turnage

2023 Planning Board/Board of Adjustments Schedule

Tuesday, January 17" at 7 PM (Due to Holiday)
Monday, February 20" at 7 PM
Monday, March 20" at 7 PM
Monday, April 17" at 7 PM
Monday, May 15" at 7 PM
Monday, June 19" at 7 PM
Monday, July 17" at 7 PM
Monday, August 21%at 7 PM
Monday, September 18" at 7 PM
Monday, October 16" at 7 PM
Monday, November 20" at 7 PM

Monday, December 18" at 7 PM

*Meeting(s) may be canceled if there is nothing on the agenda



